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ALL 
      

Pos BibNum Course Name Sex Time 
% of Winning 

Time 

1 105 Long Furey, Brian M 02:03:27 100% 

2 43 Long Collins, Diarmaid M 02:07:20 103% 

3 57 Long Crossan, Gary M 02:10:31 106% 

4 288 Long Ciaran Dunne M 02:17:14 111% 

5 89 Long Farrell, Adrian M 02:17:33 111% 

6 250 Long Riz, Silvano M 02:17:36 111% 

7 65 Long De Korte, Michael M 02:19:20 113% 

8 46 Long Condon, Gary M 02:21:18 114% 

9 279 Long Meskell, Brian M 02:21:31 115% 

10 196 Long Morrissey, Colin M 02:21:35 115% 

11 48 Long Connolly, Fergal M 02:22:24 115% 

12 27 Long Campbell, Rory M 02:22:33 115% 

13 18 Long Byrne, Gavin M 02:23:33 116% 

14 177 Long McDonald, Iain M 02:24:27 117% 

15 245 Long John MacEnri M 02:25:02 117% 

16 152 Long king, Ronan M 02:25:07 118% 

17 231 Long O'Neill, Fergus M 02:27:20 119% 

18 79 Long Doyle, Oisin M 02:30:02 122% 

19 255 Long Ryan, John M 02:31:02 122% 

20 154 Long Lane, Keith M 02:32:14 123% 

21 130 Long Holland, Peter M 02:32:25 123% 

22 4 Long Bell, John M 02:32:34 124% 

23 240 Long Perry, Stephen M 02:33:18 124% 

24 188 Long Connaghan, John M 02:34:10 125% 

25 247 Long Reeve, Simon M 02:34:30 125% 

26 295 Long Sam Hilt M 02:35:08 126% 

27 35 Long CAULLIER, Christophe M 02:36:20 127% 

28 40 Long Colleran, Laurence M 02:36:22 127% 

29 285 Long Karl O'Donnell M 02:38:13 128% 

30 16 Long Bushe, Graham M 02:38:30 128% 

31 214 Long O Mir, Oisin M 02:39:32 129% 

32 149 Long Kenny, Ray M 02:40:01 130% 

33 234 Long OReilly, Ger M 02:40:09 130% 

34 244 Long Quill, Pat M 02:40:29 130% 

35 276 Long Wonnacott, Andy M 02:41:19 131% 

36 151 Long Church, Richard M 02:41:21 131% 

37 236 Long O'Riordan, Kevin M 02:41:30 131% 

38 139 Long Kearney, Ollie M 02:42:21 132% 

39 103 Long FOX, Sam M 02:42:29 132% 

40 292 Long Martina Nolan F 02:42:30 132% 

41 190 Long Melia, Mark M 02:43:01 132% 
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42 198 Long Morrogh, Daniel M 02:43:16 132% 

43 25 Long Callan, Derek M 02:43:29 132% 

44 224 Long O'Connell, Noel M 02:44:06 133% 

45 269 Long Vitting, Ellen F 02:44:16 133% 

46 142 Long Keenan, Stephen M 02:44:34 133% 

47 38 Long Clancy, James M 02:45:18 134% 

48 53 Long Costello, Liam M 02:45:30 134% 

49 137 Long Keane, Kevin M 02:45:32 134% 

50 126 Long Hickey, Ronan M 02:45:33 134% 

51 138 Long Kearney, Charlotte F 02:46:17 135% 

52 254 Long Ryan, Gary M 02:47:08 135% 

53 116 Long Hamilton, Stefan M 02:48:32 137% 

54 52 Long Corrigan, Niall M 02:48:34 137% 

55 169 Long Marcoi, Flavius M 02:49:04 137% 

56 217 Long O'Boyle, Niamh F 02:49:06 137% 

57 20 Long Byrne, Paul M 02:49:22 137% 

58 129 Long Hogan, Declan M 02:49:34 137% 

59 220 Long O'Brien, Kevin M 02:50:07 138% 

60 92 Long Farren, Con M 02:51:02 139% 

61 203 Long Mulvey, Simon M 02:51:23 139% 

62 202 Long Mulvey, Ken M 02:51:24 139% 

63 133 Long Hynes, Jarlath M 02:51:28 139% 

64 91 Long Farrell, Robert M 02:51:33 139% 

65 163 Long Maag, Thomas M 02:52:10 139% 

66 32 Long Cattle, Richard M 02:52:24 140% 

67 174 Long McCabe, Nigel M 02:52:35 140% 

68 291 Long Suzanne Kenny F 02:53:05 140% 

69 34 Long Caulfield, Ray M 02:53:06 140% 

70 136 Long Keane, John M 02:53:26 140% 

71 277 Long O'Conner, Kieran M 02:53:27 141% 

72 213 Long Molloy, Damien M 02:54:09 141% 

73 266 Long Talpo, Andrea F 02:54:27 141% 

74 99 Long Fletcher, Owen M 02:55:02 142% 

75 211 Long Nugent, Francis M 02:55:08 142% 

76 15 Long Burke, Sean M 02:56:08 143% 

77 153 Long Kusch, Andreas M 02:56:08 143% 

78 219 Long O'Brien, Eoin M 02:56:18 143% 

79 8 Long Brennan, Killian M 02:56:31 143% 

80 197 Long Morrissey, Paul M 02:57:17 144% 

81 156 Long Leahy, Richard M 02:57:25 144% 

82 140 Long Keely, TJ M 02:59:14 145% 

83 41 Long Collier, Sean M 02:59:14 145% 

84 165 Long Mac Mathuna, Ross M 03:00:02 146% 

85 109 Long Gorman, Frankie M 03:00:06 146% 

86 54 Long Costello, Robert M 03:00:09 146% 
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87 60 Long Curran, James M 03:00:14 146% 

88 80 Long Doyle, Padraig M 03:00:15 146% 

89 248 Long Reilly, Andrew M 03:01:03 147% 

90 287 Long John McCann M 03:01:15 147% 

91 11 Long Brewster, Neil M 03:01:22 147% 

92 200 Long Mulcahy, David M 03:01:26 147% 

93 143 Long Kehoe, Annette F 03:01:31 147% 

94 215 Long O Murchu, Pol M 03:02:15 148% 

95 206 Long Murphy, Redmond M 03:02:29 148% 

96 7 Long Brady, Shay M 03:02:34 148% 

97 95 Long Filipov, Filip M 03:03:03 148% 

98 148 Long Kenny, Annmarie F 03:03:08 148% 

99 37 Long Christie, Martin M 03:03:08 148% 

100 119 Long Hayes, Dave M 03:03:08 148% 

101 223 Long O'Connell, Brian M 03:03:14 148% 

102 135 Long Jackson, Ruth F 03:04:13 149% 

103 182 Long McKiernan, Donal M 03:04:26 149% 

104 251 Long Rogers, Gavin M 03:05:00 150% 

105 19 Long Byrne, Gerry M 03:05:25 150% 

106 94 Long Fegan, Eoin M 03:05:28 150% 

107 284 Long Stephen Dermody M 03:06:01 151% 

108 50 Long Corr, Lorna F 03:06:09 151% 

109 74 Long Donegan, John M 03:06:28 151% 

110 31 Long Castle, Oliver M 03:07:26 152% 

111 238 Long Palmer, Conor M 03:07:35 152% 

112 221 Long O'Callaghan, Joe M 03:08:01 152% 

113 42 Long Collins, Bobby M 03:08:13 152% 

114 132 Long Howley, Lisa F 03:08:30 153% 

115 183 Long McManamon, Kenneth M 03:08:35 153% 

116 75 Long Donoghue, Aidan M 03:09:02 153% 

117 17 Long Byrne, Barry M 03:09:05 153% 

118 72 Long Docherty, Dave M 03:09:07 153% 

119 290 Long Peter Kehoe M 03:09:08 153% 

120 243 Long Priestman, Rob M 03:09:10 153% 

121 246 Long Redmond, Gary M 03:09:17 153% 

122 195 Long Moriarty, Michael M 03:09:19 153% 

123 184 Long McNamara, Dermot M 03:09:34 154% 

124 68 Long Dennis, Patrick M 03:10:00 154% 

125 158 Long Lenihan, Garrett M 03:10:02 154% 

126 84 Long Dunne, Christopher M 03:10:24 154% 

127 33 Long Caulfield, David M 03:10:30 154% 

128 108 Long Garvey, Niamh F 03:11:05 155% 

129 67 Long Delany, Gerry M 03:11:21 155% 

130 23 Long Cahill, Christy M 03:11:23 155% 

131 122 Long Heppenstall, Lindsey F 03:12:19 156% 
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132 289 Long Derry McVeigh M 03:13:03 156% 

133 260 Long Sinclair, Graham M 03:13:11 156% 

134 88 Long Ennis, Sallie F 03:13:28 157% 

135 9 Long Brennan, Stephen M 03:14:11 157% 

136 166 Long Mackenzie, Christina F 03:14:11 157% 

137 98 Long Flanagan, Benny M 03:14:12 157% 

138 145 Long Kellett, Mark M 03:14:28 158% 

139 24 Long Cahill, James M 03:15:02 158% 

140 185 Long McNicholas, Enda M 03:16:24 159% 

141 82 Long Duffy, Alan M 03:17:05 160% 

142 278 Long Michael Finucane M 03:17:13 160% 

143 56 Long Cronin, Barry M 03:17:32 160% 

144 47 Long Connolly, Chris M 03:18:09 161% 

145 70 Long Di Palma, Brian M 03:18:19 161% 

146 147 Long Kennedy, Kieran M 03:18:32 161% 

147 186 Long McShane, Eithne F 03:19:18 161% 

148 114 Long Grimes, Cora F 03:20:05 162% 

149 280 Long Hodgett, Alistair M 03:20:13 162% 

150 259 Long Sheerin, Fiona F 03:20:20 162% 

151 5 Long Berney, Joe M 03:21:17 163% 

152 294 Long Simon Rabone M 03:22:05 164% 

153 83 Long Duggan, Conor M 03:22:06 164% 

154 111 Long GRIFFIN, STEVE M 03:22:09 164% 

155 110 Long GRIFFIN, LAR M 03:22:09 164% 

156 261 Long Sludds, Barbara F 03:22:11 164% 

157 127 Long Higgins, John M 03:22:11 164% 

158 281 Long Alison Underwood F 03:22:16 164% 

159 267 Long Toomes, William M 03:22:28 164% 

160 59 Long Cullen, Maurice M 03:23:34 165% 

161 262 Long Ian Kennedy M 03:25:06 166% 

162 192 Long Millen, Peter M 03:25:13 166% 

163 1 Long Alana, Inigo M 03:25:24 166% 

164 61 Long Curtayne, Lucy F 03:26:08 167% 

165 3 Long Bagnall, Martin M 03:26:32 167% 

166 121 Long Heim, Berndt M 03:26:34 167% 

167 106 Long Gallagher, Patrick M 03:27:02 168% 

168 181 Long McGuinness, Niall M 03:28:14 169% 

169 199 Long Moughan, Ferg M 03:28:21 169% 

170 107 Long Galvin, Catherine F 03:28:28 169% 

171 283 Long Tina Bergin F 03:28:34 169% 

172 201 Long Mulligan, Alan M 03:29:22 170% 

173 272 Long Walsh, Des M 03:30:10 170% 

174 115 Long Guilfoyle, Noel M 03:31:09 171% 

175 49 Long Cornally, Mark M 03:31:10 171% 

176 178 Long McGlynn, Gavin M 03:31:34 171% 
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177 63 Long Daly, Paul M 03:32:09 172% 

178 228 Long O'Kane, Vincent M 03:33:02 173% 

179 73 Long Donegan, Eddie M 03:33:20 173% 

180 180 Long McGreal, Elaine F 03:34:29 174% 

181 30 Long Carroll, James M 03:34:34 174% 

182 167 Long Maedhbh, Ni Chleirigh F 03:34:35 174% 

183 157 Long Leith, Rose F 03:36:10 175% 

184 22 Long caffrey, Fran M 03:37:11 176% 

185 62 Long Daly, Meadhbh F 03:37:13 176% 

186 12 Long Bright, Aileen F 03:37:17 176% 

187 155 Long Lavelle, Shane M 03:38:28 177% 

188 187 Long Meade, Felim M 03:39:16 178% 

189 14 Long Burgoyne, David M 03:41:28 179% 

190 237 Long Osborne, Darin F 03:42:07 180% 

191 230 Long O'Mahony, Kate F 03:43:00 181% 

192 13 Long Buckley, Carla F 03:43:17 181% 

193 120 Long Heffernan, Anthony M 03:43:19 181% 

194 71 Long Dillon, Gabrielle F 03:43:30 181% 

195 87 Long Ennis, Collie F 03:46:05 183% 

196 275 Long Wharton, Philip M 03:47:11 184% 

197 100 Long Flood, Brian M 03:47:26 184% 

198 117 Long Hampson, Stephen M 03:47:29 184% 

199 64 Long Darigan, Paddy M 03:48:08 185% 

200 229 Long Ollagnier, Cecile F 03:52:26 188% 

201 112 Long Griffioen, Nanda F 03:53:09 189% 

202 90 Long Farrell, Alan M 03:53:10 189% 

203 232 Long O'Neill, Maeve F 03:54:06 190% 

204 78 Long Doyle, Barry M 03:54:19 190% 

205 6 Long Boland, Dee F 03:57:08 192% 

206 21 Long Caffrey, David M 03:57:09 192% 

207 218 Long O'Brien, Derek M 03:58:26 193% 

208 208 Long Ni Dhuibhinn, Caoimhe F 03:58:28 193% 

209 168 Long Malcolm, Judith F 03:59:04 194% 

210 293 Long Dave Kane M 04:00:29 195% 

211 286 Long Lillian Deegan F 04:03:23 197% 

212 239 Long PENDLEBURY, Samantha F 04:06:01 199% 

213 212 Long O Boyle, Ronan M 04:09:35 202% 

214 189 Long Meister, Gaetan M 04:10:01 203% 

215 263 Long Swan, David M 04:10:11 203% 

216 282 Long Miriam Maher F 04:13:22 205% 

217 271 Long Walsh, Conor M 04:22:05 212% 

218 194 Long Montague, Trevor M 04:25:16 215% 

219 118 Long hawcroft, David M 04:26:22 216% 

220 161 Long Lynch, Shane M DNF 
 221 85 Long Dunphy, Sinead F DNF 
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222 179 Long Mcgrath, Lar M DNF 
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MALE 
     

Pos BibNum Course Name Sex Time 
% of Winning 
Time 

1 105 Long Furey, Brian M 02:03:27 100% 

2 43 Long Collins, Diarmaid M 02:07:20 103% 

3 57 Long Crossan, Gary M 02:10:31 106% 

4 288 Long Ciaran Dunne M 02:17:14 111% 

5 89 Long Farrell, Adrian M 02:17:33 111% 

6 250 Long Riz, Silvano M 02:17:36 111% 

7 65 Long De Korte, Michael M 02:19:20 113% 

8 46 Long Condon, Gary M 02:21:18 114% 

9 279 Long Meskell, Brian M 02:21:31 115% 

10 196 Long Morrissey, Colin M 02:21:35 115% 

11 48 Long Connolly, Fergal M 02:22:24 115% 

12 27 Long Campbell, Rory M 02:22:33 115% 

13 18 Long Byrne, Gavin M 02:23:33 116% 

14 177 Long McDonald, Iain M 02:24:27 117% 

15 245 Long John MacEnri M 02:25:02 117% 

16 152 Long king, Ronan M 02:25:07 118% 

17 231 Long O'Neill, Fergus M 02:27:20 119% 

18 79 Long Doyle, Oisin M 02:30:02 122% 

19 255 Long Ryan, John M 02:31:02 122% 

20 154 Long Lane, Keith M 02:32:14 123% 

21 130 Long Holland, Peter M 02:32:25 123% 

22 4 Long Bell, John M 02:32:34 124% 

23 240 Long Perry, Stephen M 02:33:18 124% 

24 188 Long Connaghan, John M 02:34:10 125% 

25 247 Long Reeve, Simon M 02:34:30 125% 

26 295 Long Sam Hilt M 02:35:08 126% 

27 35 Long CAULLIER, Christophe M 02:36:20 127% 

28 40 Long Colleran, Laurence M 02:36:22 127% 

29 285 Long Karl O'Donnell M 02:38:13 128% 

30 16 Long Bushe, Graham M 02:38:30 128% 

31 214 Long O Mir, Oisin M 02:39:32 129% 

32 149 Long Kenny, Ray M 02:40:01 130% 

33 234 Long OReilly, Ger M 02:40:09 130% 

34 244 Long Quill, Pat M 02:40:29 130% 

35 276 Long Wonnacott, Andy M 02:41:19 131% 

36 151 Long Church, Richard M 02:41:21 131% 

37 236 Long O'Riordan, Kevin M 02:41:30 131% 

38 139 Long Kearney, Ollie M 02:42:21 132% 

39 103 Long FOX, Sam M 02:42:29 132% 

40 190 Long Melia, Mark M 02:43:01 132% 

41 198 Long Morrogh, Daniel M 02:43:16 132% 

42 25 Long Callan, Derek M 02:43:29 132% 
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43 224 Long O'Connell, Noel M 02:44:06 133% 

44 142 Long Keenan, Stephen M 02:44:34 133% 

45 38 Long Clancy, James M 02:45:18 134% 

46 53 Long Costello, Liam M 02:45:30 134% 

47 137 Long Keane, Kevin M 02:45:32 134% 

48 126 Long Hickey, Ronan M 02:45:33 134% 

49 254 Long Ryan, Gary M 02:47:08 135% 

50 116 Long Hamilton, Stefan M 02:48:32 137% 

51 52 Long Corrigan, Niall M 02:48:34 137% 

52 169 Long Marcoi, Flavius M 02:49:04 137% 

53 20 Long Byrne, Paul M 02:49:22 137% 

54 129 Long Hogan, Declan M 02:49:34 137% 

55 220 Long O'Brien, Kevin M 02:50:07 138% 

56 92 Long Farren, Con M 02:51:02 139% 

57 203 Long Mulvey, Simon M 02:51:23 139% 

58 202 Long Mulvey, Ken M 02:51:24 139% 

59 133 Long Hynes, Jarlath M 02:51:28 139% 

60 91 Long Farrell, Robert M 02:51:33 139% 

61 163 Long Maag, Thomas M 02:52:10 139% 

62 32 Long Cattle, Richard M 02:52:24 140% 

63 174 Long McCabe, Nigel M 02:52:35 140% 

64 34 Long Caulfield, Ray M 02:53:06 140% 

65 136 Long Keane, John M 02:53:26 140% 

66 277 Long O'Conner, Kieran M 02:53:27 141% 

67 213 Long Molloy, Damien M 02:54:09 141% 

68 99 Long Fletcher, Owen M 02:55:02 142% 

69 211 Long Nugent, Francis M 02:55:08 142% 

70 15 Long Burke, Sean M 02:56:08 143% 

71 153 Long Kusch, Andreas M 02:56:08 143% 

72 219 Long O'Brien, Eoin M 02:56:18 143% 

73 8 Long Brennan, Killian M 02:56:31 143% 

74 197 Long Morrissey, Paul M 02:57:17 144% 

75 156 Long Leahy, Richard M 02:57:25 144% 

76 140 Long Keely, TJ M 02:59:14 145% 

77 41 Long Collier, Sean M 02:59:14 145% 

78 165 Long Mac Mathuna, Ross M 03:00:02 146% 

79 109 Long Gorman, Frankie M 03:00:06 146% 

80 54 Long Costello, Robert M 03:00:09 146% 

81 60 Long Curran, James M 03:00:14 146% 

82 80 Long Doyle, Padraig M 03:00:15 146% 

83 248 Long Reilly, Andrew M 03:01:03 147% 

84 287 Long John McCann M 03:01:15 147% 

85 11 Long Brewster, Neil M 03:01:22 147% 

86 200 Long Mulcahy, David M 03:01:26 147% 

87 215 Long O Murchu, Pol M 03:02:15 148% 
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88 206 Long Murphy, Redmond M 03:02:29 148% 

89 7 Long Brady, Shay M 03:02:34 148% 

90 95 Long Filipov, Filip M 03:03:03 148% 

91 37 Long Christie, Martin M 03:03:08 148% 

92 119 Long Hayes, Dave M 03:03:08 148% 

93 223 Long O'Connell, Brian M 03:03:14 148% 

94 182 Long McKiernan, Donal M 03:04:26 149% 

95 251 Long Rogers, Gavin M 03:05:00 150% 

96 19 Long Byrne, Gerry M 03:05:25 150% 

97 94 Long Fegan, Eoin M 03:05:28 150% 

98 284 Long Stephen Dermody M 03:06:01 151% 

99 74 Long Donegan, John M 03:06:28 151% 

100 31 Long Castle, Oliver M 03:07:26 152% 

101 238 Long Palmer, Conor M 03:07:35 152% 

102 221 Long O'Callaghan, Joe M 03:08:01 152% 

103 42 Long Collins, Bobby M 03:08:13 152% 

104 183 Long McManamon, Kenneth M 03:08:35 153% 

105 75 Long Donoghue, Aidan M 03:09:02 153% 

106 17 Long Byrne, Barry M 03:09:05 153% 

107 72 Long Docherty, Dave M 03:09:07 153% 

108 290 Long Peter Kehoe M 03:09:08 153% 

109 243 Long Priestman, Rob M 03:09:10 153% 

110 246 Long Redmond, Gary M 03:09:17 153% 

111 195 Long Moriarty, Michael M 03:09:19 153% 

112 184 Long McNamara, Dermot M 03:09:34 154% 

113 68 Long Dennis, Patrick M 03:10:00 154% 

114 158 Long Lenihan, Garrett M 03:10:02 154% 

115 84 Long Dunne, Christopher M 03:10:24 154% 

116 33 Long Caulfield, David M 03:10:30 154% 

117 67 Long Delany, Gerry M 03:11:21 155% 

118 23 Long Cahill, Christy M 03:11:23 155% 

119 289 Long Derry McVeigh M 03:13:03 156% 

120 260 Long Sinclair, Graham M 03:13:11 156% 

121 9 Long Brennan, Stephen M 03:14:11 157% 

122 98 Long Flanagan, Benny M 03:14:12 157% 

123 145 Long Kellett, Mark M 03:14:28 158% 

124 24 Long Cahill, James M 03:15:02 158% 

125 185 Long McNicholas, Enda M 03:16:24 159% 

126 82 Long Duffy, Alan M 03:17:05 160% 

127 278 Long Michael Finucane M 03:17:13 160% 

128 56 Long Cronin, Barry M 03:17:32 160% 

129 47 Long Connolly, Chris M 03:18:09 161% 

130 70 Long Di Palma, Brian M 03:18:19 161% 

131 147 Long Kennedy, Kieran M 03:18:32 161% 

132 280 Long Hodgett, Alistair M 03:20:13 162% 
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133 5 Long Berney, Joe M 03:21:17 163% 

134 294 Long Simon Rabone M 03:22:05 164% 

135 83 Long Duggan, Conor M 03:22:06 164% 

136 111 Long GRIFFIN, STEVE M 03:22:09 164% 

137 110 Long GRIFFIN, LAR M 03:22:09 164% 

138 127 Long Higgins, John M 03:22:11 164% 

139 267 Long Toomes, William M 03:22:28 164% 

140 59 Long Cullen, Maurice M 03:23:34 165% 

141 262 Long Ian Kennedy M 03:25:06 166% 

142 192 Long Millen, Peter M 03:25:13 166% 

143 1 Long Alana, Inigo M 03:25:24 166% 

144 3 Long Bagnall, Martin M 03:26:32 167% 

145 121 Long Heim, Berndt M 03:26:34 167% 

146 106 Long Gallagher, Patrick M 03:27:02 168% 

147 181 Long McGuinness, Niall M 03:28:14 169% 

148 199 Long Moughan, Ferg M 03:28:21 169% 

149 201 Long Mulligan, Alan M 03:29:22 170% 

150 272 Long Walsh, Des M 03:30:10 170% 

151 115 Long Guilfoyle, Noel M 03:31:09 171% 

152 49 Long Cornally, Mark M 03:31:10 171% 

153 178 Long McGlynn, Gavin M 03:31:34 171% 

154 63 Long Daly, Paul M 03:32:09 172% 

155 228 Long O'Kane, Vincent M 03:33:02 173% 

156 73 Long Donegan, Eddie M 03:33:20 173% 

157 30 Long Carroll, James M 03:34:34 174% 

158 22 Long caffrey, Fran M 03:37:11 176% 

159 155 Long Lavelle, Shane M 03:38:28 177% 

160 187 Long Meade, Felim M 03:39:16 178% 

161 14 Long Burgoyne, David M 03:41:28 179% 

162 120 Long Heffernan, Anthony M 03:43:19 181% 

163 275 Long Wharton, Philip M 03:47:11 184% 

164 100 Long Flood, Brian M 03:47:26 184% 

165 117 Long Hampson, Stephen M 03:47:29 184% 

166 64 Long Darigan, Paddy M 03:48:08 185% 

167 90 Long Farrell, Alan M 03:53:10 189% 

168 78 Long Doyle, Barry M 03:54:19 190% 

169 21 Long Caffrey, David M 03:57:09 192% 

170 218 Long O'Brien, Derek M 03:58:26 193% 

171 293 Long Dave Kane M 04:00:29 195% 

172 212 Long O Boyle, Ronan M 04:09:35 202% 

173 189 Long Meister, Gaetan M 04:10:01 203% 

174 263 Long Swan, David M 04:10:11 203% 

175 271 Long Walsh, Conor M 04:22:05 212% 

176 194 Long Montague, Trevor M 04:25:16 215% 

177 118 Long hawcroft, David M 04:26:22 216% 
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178 161 Long Lynch, Shane M DNF 
 179 179 Long Mcgrath, Lar M DNF 
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FEMALE 
     

Pos BibNum Course Name Sex Time 
% of Winning 
Time 

1 292 Long Martina Nolan F 02:42:30 100% 

2 269 Long Vitting, Ellen F 02:44:16 101% 

ES 138 Long Kearney, Charlotte F 02:46:17 102% 

3 217 Long O'Boyle, Niamh F 02:49:06 104% 

4 291 Long Suzanne Kenny F 02:53:05 107% 

5 266 Long Talpo, Andrea F 02:54:27 107% 

6 143 Long Kehoe, Annette F 03:01:31 112% 

7 148 Long Kenny, Annmarie F 03:03:08 113% 

8 135 Long Jackson, Ruth F 03:04:13 113% 

9 50 Long Corr, Lorna F 03:06:09 115% 

10 132 Long Howley, Lisa F 03:08:30 116% 

11 108 Long Garvey, Niamh F 03:11:05 118% 

12 122 Long Heppenstall, Lindsey F 03:12:19 118% 

13 88 Long Ennis, Sallie F 03:13:28 119% 

14 166 Long Mackenzie, Christina F 03:14:11 119% 

15 186 Long McShane, Eithne F 03:19:18 123% 

16 114 Long Grimes, Cora F 03:20:05 123% 

17 259 Long Sheerin, Fiona F 03:20:20 123% 

18 261 Long Sludds, Barbara F 03:22:11 124% 

19 281 Long Alison Underwood F 03:22:16 124% 

20 61 Long Curtayne, Lucy F 03:26:08 127% 

21 107 Long Galvin, Catherine F 03:28:28 128% 

22 283 Long Tina Bergin F 03:28:34 128% 

23 180 Long McGreal, Elaine F 03:34:29 132% 

24 167 Long Maedhbh, Ni Chleirigh F 03:34:35 132% 

25 157 Long Leith, Rose F 03:36:10 133% 

26 62 Long Daly, Meadhbh F 03:37:13 134% 

27 12 Long Bright, Aileen F 03:37:17 134% 

28 237 Long Osborne, Darin F 03:42:07 137% 

29 230 Long O'Mahony, Kate F 03:43:00 137% 

30 13 Long Buckley, Carla F 03:43:17 137% 

31 71 Long Dillon, Gabrielle F 03:43:30 138% 

32 87 Long Ennis, Collie F 03:46:05 139% 

33 229 Long Ollagnier, Cecile F 03:52:26 143% 

34 112 Long Griffioen, Nanda F 03:53:09 143% 

35 232 Long O'Neill, Maeve F 03:54:06 144% 

36 6 Long Boland, Dee F 03:57:08 146% 

37 208 Long Ni Dhuibhinn, Caoimhe F 03:58:28 147% 

38 168 Long Malcolm, Judith F 03:59:04 147% 

39 286 Long Lillian Deegan F 04:03:23 150% 

40 239 Long PENDLEBURY, Samantha F 04:06:01 151% 

41 282 Long Miriam Maher F 04:13:22 156% 
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42 85 Long Dunphy, Sinead F DNF 
  


